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Sr_No Name_of the_Supervisor Discipline/Specialization Name_of_institute Designation            E-Mail

1 Dr. Shah Jigar Jashubhai Supramolecular Chemistry
C.U.Shah Science 

College,Ahmedabad
Associate Professor profjigar@yahoo.co.in

2 Dr. Narendra Ganpatbhai Makwana Liquid Crystals
R.C.Technical 

Institute,Sola,Ahmedabad
Lecturer ngmakwana@yahoo.com

3 Dr. Pragneshkumar Nirajanbhai Dave Chemistry
K.S.K.V.Kachchh University, 

Bhuj-Kachchh
Professor and Head pragneshdave@hotmail.com

Sr_No Name_of the_Supervisor Discipline/Specialization Name_of_institute Designation            E-Mail

1 Dr. Vikas Maheshchandra Raval English
Gujarat Power Engineering 

and Research Institute
Assistant Professor drvikas.raval@gperi.ac.in

2 Dr. Gida Seema Ranjitbhai English

The Late M.J.Kundaliya Arts 

and Commerce Mahila 

College,Rajkot

Associate Professor s_gida@yahoo.co.in

3 Dr. Bhasker Arvindchandra Shukla English

Y.S.Arts K.S.Shah Commerce 

College Devagadh Baria, 

Dahod

Principal prof_bhasker1@rediffmail.com

4 Dr. Chetan Ishwarlal Mewada English
H.A.College of 

Commerce,Ahmedabad
Associate Professor profchetanmewada@gmail.com

5 Dr. Rameshsingh Mulayamsingh Chauhan English
Smt. M M Shah Mahila Arts 

College, Kadi

Assistant Professor & 

Head

rameshmchauhan@yahoo.com, 

rameshchauhan1573@rediffmail.com

Sr_No Name_of the_Supervisor Discipline/Specialization Name_of_institute Designation            E-Mail

1 Dr. Ashokkumar R Patel Mathematics

Vishwakarma Govt. Engineering 

College,Chandkheda,Ahmedaba

d

Associate Professor dr.arpatel69@gmail.com

2 Dr. Hema C Surati Fluid Dynamics
Sarvajanik College of Engg. & 

Tech.,Surat
Assistant Professor hema.surati@scet.ac.in

3 Dr. Keshvani Rashmi Riddhish Partial Different Equations
Sarvajanik College of Engg. & 

Tech.,Surat
Professor rashmi.keshvani@scet.ac.in

4 Dr. Patel Shaileshkumar Sumantrai Mathematics
Shri s'ad Vidya Mandal Institute 

of Technology,Bharuch
Associate Professor chintshail@yahoo.com

5 Dr. Nilesh Anopchand Dani Mathematics Government Polytecnic,Rajkot Lecturer nilesh_a_d@yahoo.co.in
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Sr_No Name_of the_Supervisor Discipline/Specialization Name_of_institute Designation            E-Mail

1 Dr. Sandip Oza Physics

Indian Space Research 

Organisation,Ambawadi 

Vistar,Ahmedabad

Scientist-SG
sandip.r.oza@gmail.com,sandipoza@sac.isro.g

ov.in

2 Dr.Debasis Chandra Physics
Institute for Plasma 

Research,Gandhinagar
Scientist-SF

debasis@ipr.res.in,debasischandra@gmail.

com

3 Dr. Daniel Raju Physics
Institute for Plasma 

Research,Gandhinagar
Scientist-SF raju@ipr.res.in

4 Dr. G. Ravi Physics
Institute for Plasma 

Research,Gandhinagar
Scientist-SE gravi@ipr.res.in

5 Dr. Balasubramanian C Physics
Institute for Plasma 

Research,Gandhinagar
Scientist-SD balac@ipr.res.in

6 Dr. Lalit Mohan Awasthi Plasma Physics
Institute for Plasma 

Research,Gandhinagar
Scientist-SF kushagra.lalit@gmail.com

7 Dr. Yogesh D Kale Applied Physics

A.D.Patel Institute of 

Technology,New Vallabh 

Vidyanagar

Assistant Professor ydkale1@rediffmail.com

8 Dr. Pramod Kumar Sharma Physics
Institute for Plasma 

Research,Gandhinagar
Scientist-SF pramod@ipr.res.in

9 Dr. Rajaram Ganesh Physics
Institute for Plasma 

Research,Gandhinagar
Associate Professor II  ganesh@ipr.res.in

10
Dr. Devendra Sharma

Plasma Physics
Institute for Plasma 

Research,Gandhinagar
Scientist SE devendra@ipr.res.in

11
Dr. Mainak Bandyopadhyay

Physics
Institute for Plasma 

Research,Gandhinagar
Scientist SF mainak@iter-india.org

12
Dr. Anita V.P

Physics
Institute for Plasma 

Research,Gandhinagar
Scientist SF anita.vidyadhar@gmail.com

13 Dr. Sudip Sengupta Physics
Institute for Plasma 

Research,Gandhinagar
Associate Professor sudip@ipr.res.in

14
Dr. Vipul kumar Tanna

Physics
Institute for Plasma 

Research,Gandhinagar
Scientist-SF

vipul@ipr.res.in,vtan.ipr@gmail.com

15
Dr. Mukesh Ranjan Physics

Institute for Plasma 

Research,Gandhinagar
Scientist-SE

ranjanm@ipr.res.in, 

ranjanm_nbd@yahoo.com

SD
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